WP Series Wi-Fi Locks  truesecurepro.com
Seamless Keyless Entry
Choose mobile credentials, card/fob, and pin code access
Architectural Design Options
Choose from four finish colors and three lever
styles to complement any space.
Commercial Features
Durable, fire-rated locks to meet commercial door

Specifications
Ready to Ship TrueSecure Wi-Fi Deadbolt WP Series
How to Order
Installation Fits Standard 161 Door Prep without further Drilling
Bore Diameter 2 1/8"
Backset Adj 2 3/8" & 2 3/4"
Door Thickness 1 3/8" to 1 3/4" thick
Handing Non-handed
Credentials Pin Code, Fob/Card (Mifare 13.56 MHz), Mobile Credentials, Key Backup
Keyways Conventional, Keyed Alike, SFIC, Restricted, High Security, UL437
Access Events Up to 4,000 events stored on device when offline, up to 365 days with cloud access software.
Schedules
Up to 28 Lock (device) Schedules (e.g. auto-unlock M 8am, lock M 5pm)
Up to 40 User Access Schedules (e.g. M-F 9-5)
Up to 20 Access Exception Schedules (e.g. Holidays, Shutdowns)
Audible Audible indicator of key press, configurable
Visual Keypad backlit upon key press
Batteries (4) AA Alkaline batteries, Battery life based on usage conditions, up to 2+ years
Connectivity Options
Direct to Bluetooth via mobile device (send updates at the lock)
Direct to Wi-Fi via wireless access point with internet connection (up to every 15 minutes)
BLE Communication Bluetooth® Low Energy (BLE) v4.2, v5.2
Wi-Fi Communication
2.4 GHz Wi-Fi (IEEE 802.11 b/g/n)
Security: WEP, WPA, WPA2, and WPA3 supported
Port: 443
Encryption Advanced Encryption Standard (AES), 256-bit, Transport Layer Security (TLS) version 1.2
Operating Environment
-20° to 65°C
0-95% Humidity (non-condensing)
Fire Rating (UL/CUL 10C) UL/CUL 10C 20-Minutes
Certifications ADA Compliant (Americans with Disabilities Act), FCC Part 15
Warranty 2-year Hardware, 1-year Electronics
COO Designed & Assembled in USA
ITEM# TrueSecure “WP” Wi-FI Deadbolt | Commercial Smart WiFi G2 Deadbold | Mifare, Keypad, BLE w/Mobile
TS-WPDB-MKB-622 Black Finish
TS-WPDB-MKB-626 Silver Finish
 CODE
Brand TS = TruSecure
Series WP
Latch DB = Deadbolt
Credential M = Mifare, K = Keypad, B = BLE w/Mobile
Lever n/a
Finish
622 = Flat Black (US19)
626 = Satin Chromium (US26D)
Handing n/a
Backset Adj: 2 3/8" & 2 3/4"
Strike n/a
Cylinder SCC = Schlage 6-pin, 5-bit key
Keyway C = Schlage ‘C’ Keyway
Keying KD = Keyed Different (default)
SPECIAL ORDER CODE
Finish
613 = Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze
606 = Satin Brass (US4)
Backset 5"
Cylinder
SFIC = Small format IC Core
Restricted = Restricted Formats
UL437 = High Security Cores
L = Less Cylinder
SFL = SFIC Less Core
Keyway 15+ Keyways
Keying
KA = Keyed Alike
KE = Keyed to Existing
KO = Zero BItted
MK = Master Key
MODEL NUMBER
CONFIGURATION T S -W P D B - M K B - 6 2 6
Brand Latch